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

a rich history... a bright future

photos depict a 
previously built model

l i vewh itneyranch .com

Building Now
the Stable Series
AT Whitney Ranch

residenti al city lots
convenient to schools and shopping
located in expanding eastern corridor
parks, walking paths

a rich history... a bright future

photos depict a 
previously built model
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previously built model
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1217 SHERMAN MOUNTAIN LP
Grand executive home in Murray Hills Estates. 6 
BR, 6 BA, formal living & dining, butler’s service 
area, gourmet kitchen, 2-story family rm, master 
suite w/ sitting area, 2 walk-in closets & 7-piece 
master bath. Oversized 3-car garage, all on 2.79 
acres. $995,000

pppppp
Stunning, completely renovated home! 4 BR/2 
BA and oversized 2-car garage! Gorgeous 
modern fi nishes incl a brand new kitchen, new 
baths, fi nished basement with new carpeting, 
lighting and dry bar! Plus a park-like back yard!

2768 Spruce Dr
$315,000

p
Stunning, completely renovated home! 4 BR/2 

p
Stunning, completely renovated home! 4 BR/2 

p1770 Cheshire Dr
$399,900

pppp
Beautiful, open-concept home 
- walking distance to schools! 

Completely renovated kitchen, 
gleaming hardwood fl oors, large 

master suite w/ in-fl oor heat, 
recently updated baths, lovely 
back yard, & oversized 2-car 

garage w/ alley access!
Uncder Contract!

Under Contract!

Under Contract!

Under Contract!

Close-in rural with main level living & 

amazing views. 4 BR, 3.5 BA, fi nished walk-out 

basement w/ 2-sided brick fi replace, & wet bar. 

A serene setting, right on the edge of town.

Beautiful townhome in Saddle Ridge! � is 

3 bedroom 3 bath home has been updated 

throughout. New carpeting, backsplash, paint 

and pergola. Wonderful opportunity!

p1404 Crestview Dr
$777,000p

3908 Saddle Ridge Trl
$253,000

Beautiful 4 BR/3 BA home on 
a corner lot with lovely, mature 
landscaping! Updated kitchen with 
stainless steel appliances and 
solid surface countertops! Covered 
deck off  the kitchen. A must see! 
Co-listed with Dave Coleman - 
307.214.6009

2718 Summit Dr
$419,000
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LARRY
SUTHERLAND
307.630.0528
larry@cheyennehomes.com

6 2 2 8  Y E L LO W S TO N E  R D
The perfect professional location in this full brick 6,600 Sq. ft. office building 

with 19 private rooms on the main floor plus waiting area and showroom 

area on the main floor plus 1804 SF basement that is approx 80% finished. 

$ 1 , 1 0 0 , 0 0 0

Y

D I A M O N D  C R E E K  R D
At Happy Jack in North Range Business Park. Join Microsoft 
and  Wal-Mart Distribution in this amazing West Cheyenne 
location. 28.31 acres. Beautifully designed PUD with open 
space and trails, easy 5 minutes to downtown with Access to 
I-25 and I-80.  $2.54 per SF. 

$ 3 , 1 3 0 , 0 2 2

see a 3d 
tour here!

E

1 2 1 8  E .  P E R S H I N G 
B O U L E VA R D
Excellent Corner Lot, High 

Traffic Location! Former Taco 

Bell Building being Sold “AS-IS.” 

$ 2 2 5 , 0 0 0UNDER CONTRACT

1 5 1 8  C O N V E R S E  AV E N U E
Ideal office building, all brick and maintenance-free exterior, 
off-street parking. Great Visibility and Corner Lot. Almost 
full basement that is mostly finished (some carpet needed in 
basement areas). 2 fireplaces, 2 ways in and out of the basement 

area. Handicap access and handicap bath. $ 3 3 5 , 0 0 0
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414 W. 6th Ave.
Tastefully remodeled, new 
hardwood fl oors, spacious 
kitchen w/ new cabinets, granite, 
staniless appliances, gas range 
& farm sink. Fabulous master 
suite features free standing tub, 
4.5’x4.5’ shower & walk-in closet, 
2nd basement master w/ egress 
windows, french doors & 3/4 
bath. Man cave has fi replace, 
wine fridge and kegerator. Large 
shaded yard. $669,900

2720 Capitol Ave.
One of Cheyenne’s fi nest homes, 
beautifully updated Arts & Crafts 
style home. � is exquisite all 
brickhome off ers spacious rooms, 
amazing storage & multiple 
porches perfect for entertaining. 
Modern amenities, & high-end 
fi nishes. Inviting expansive 
shaded yard, heated 3-car garage 
includes an indoor/outdoor dog 
run. Main fl oor family room has 
in fl oor radiant heat. $875,000

NEW PRICE

A quick 15 minutes from town, you’ll 
fi nd TKO Ranch. This hidden gem off ers 
rural living at its best.  Tucked away from 
the hustle and bustle, these private lots 
gives you the space and privacy you’ve 
been looking for.  Rolling hills, great 
views and ability for walkout basements!  
Pick your lot now.  Limited tracts 
available. Starti ng at $70,000

3 7 4 9  R I ATA  LO O P
You’ll get mountain views for miles from 
the spacious covered pati o. This 3 bedroom 
home has been meti culously maintained 
and off ers an open layout with huge kitchen 
featuring hickory cabinets and hardwood 
fl oors. Spacious master suite has a walk-in 
closet and 5 pc bath. Unfi nished walkout 
basement. 2 car oversized garage. $399,000

3 7 0 1  H A R V E Y  S T.
5 BR, 3 BA, 3 car garage. Bett er 
than new home in Thomas Heights. 
Open ranch style layout is perfect 
for entertaining.  Wood fl ooring, 
grey maple cabinetry & lovely quartz 
counters in the kitchen. Basement 
fully fi nished w/ huge rec room, 2 
more large BRs & 3rd BA. $419,000

54	 January 2020	 Preview 	 www.wyopreview.com

http://www.wyopreview.com


6106 YELLOWSTONE RD
6020 YELLOWSTONE RD
1660 DELL RANGE BLVD

307.634.2222
CHEYENNEHOMES.COM

(307) 214-0827
paige@cheyennehomes.com

(307) 286-4200
zach@cheyennehomes.com

Paige Lain
paige@cheyennehomes.com

Paige Lain Zach Lain

Welcome to your country dream! This home has everything 
you are looking for!!

21 Acres in Picturesque HR Ranch 

Finished Basement with Wet Bar

3420 HALES RANCH RD

  9526 BUCK BRUSH 

Fabulous ranch style home in Thomas Heights! 
The Jefferson plan is open, w/vaulted ceiling, 
corner fi replace & beautiful fi nishes - white 
shaker style cabinets, wood fl oors, granite, & 
tile. Kitchen has angled island w/eating bar. 
Master bath is open w/large walk-in closet. 
Fence, A/C & front & backyard landscaping is 
included. $364,457

3815 THOM AS RD.

Stunning new construction by OAC Custom 
Homes! Over 2,000 sq. ft. ranch w/ open 
fl oor plan & 4 BR. Beautiful fi nishes! Alder 
cabinets, granite countertops, hickory fl oors, 
& custom tile. Gas fi replace. Huge kitchen 
island. Butler’s pantry. Luxurious master 
suite! Close-in rural, off Riding Club Rd. 
Custom pergola, A/C.  5.16 acres. $630,000

Tree-lined Entrance with Circle Drive 

Barn has 3 Stalls, an Indoor Workout Space, Tack Room, & Automatic 
Waterers

Barn has Attached Guest House 

Home has Amazing Views and So Much More! 
Offered at $1,300,000

Greenhouse

Poultry Shed

Heated Garage with Bath 
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Larry Sutherland 307.630.0528 | larry@cheyennehomes.com

Photos of a similar 
previous build

 North Star Ranch

NOW AVAILABLE FOR 
CUSTOM HOME BUILD!

Call today - don’t miss out on 
this fantastic opportunity!

Exquisite close-in ranch-
style home on 5 beautifully 
landscaped acres. � ere’s 
so much to love about 
this magnifi cent home 
including 6 BR, 5 BA, 
classy theater room, offi  ce, 
exercise & bonus room! 
Gorgeous custom granite 
island in the kitchen w/ 
Viking professional gas 
range and double ovens. 
Stunning wet bar in 
basement. Large covered 
patio off  the back, plus 
a side patio w/ built-in 
outdoor grill. Nice 3 car 
garage. Very spacious yet 
practical layout. Cozy 
fi replaces. $795,000

8507 Granada Trail

Splendid two story in 
Saddle Ridge! Spacious 
home with 5 BR, 4 BA, 
including the 5-piece 
master bath. Stainless steel 
appliances and main fl oor 
laundry. Great location! 
� e large yard backs up to 
the Greenway. $369,000

3302 Fire Side Dr.

PENDING!

NEW PRICE
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I
referral

s!
I
referral

s!

605 WESTERN HILLS B. Brick 
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
$519,000

new listing!

3816 Gregg Way  
Units: 5A, B, C, D

3824 Gregg Way
Units: 7A, B, C, D 

3820 Gregg Way
Units: 6A, B, C, D

Incredible condition, fabulous North 

Location, close to shopping, dining near 

College Drive and Dell Range for easy 

commute. Open floor-plan. 3 bedroom, 

2 bath Four-plex style condos with 2x6 

construction. HOA covers insurance, yard 

maintenance, snow and trash removal.  

Each building offered at $500,000

sold!

new price!
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R O A D  2 1 8

TRACT 17
6.07 ACRES

$110,000

TRACT 16
4.24 ACRES

$115,000
WINDMILL

TRACT 22
4.65 ACRES

SOLD
NEXT TO
WATER

TRACT 5
4.11 ACRES

$115,000
NEXT TO WATER

TRACT 8
6.25 ACRES

HOA WATER SPACE APPROXIMATE SPECIAL
FLOOD HAZARD

AREA BOUNDARY
TRACT 4

4.26 ACRES

SOLD
NEXT TO WATER

TRACT 6
4.65 ACRES

$110,000
NEXT TO WATER

TRACT 21
4.63 ACRES

SOLD
NEXT TO
WATER

TRACT 19
4.52 ACRES

SOLD

TRACT 18
3.85 ACRES

SOLD

TRACT 20
3.96 ACRES

SOLD

TRACT 11
4.18 ACRES

SOLD

TRACT 13
3.85 ACRES

SOLD

TRACT 9
4.62 ACRES

SOLD
NEXT TO
WATER

TRACT 15
5.07 ACRES
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ONLY 5 
CLOSE-IN 

RURAL 
LOTS 
LEFT!

Don’t miss 
out, get your 

lot today!
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LARRY
SUTHEARLAND

307.630.0528
larry@cheyennehomes.com
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Mistie
Woods
MISTIEWOODS.com

(307) 214-7055  mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

turning your dreams into an addre� 

mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

turning your dreams into an addre� 

MLS # ADDRESS    PRICE SUBDIVISION
75389  LOT 11 ORANGE ST    $372,508  COUNTRY HOMES
75510 LOT 47 CIRCLE HEART LANE   $482,500  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
75512  LOT 50 CIRCLE HEART LANE   $480,500  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
75513  LOT 52 CIRCLE HEART LANE   $379,900  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
75514  LOT 51 CIRCLE HEART LANE   $410,400  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
73548  2758 CIRCLE HEART LANE   $402,475  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
73706  253 F QUARTER CIRCLE LOOP  $451,622  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
73707  257 F QUARTER CIRCLE LOOP  $385,100  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
73708  208 F QUARTER CIRCLE LOOP  $535,199  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
76850  TRACT 155 SCENIC RIDGE DR  $454,172  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
75711  7926 S BONNIE BRAE LP   $362,290  ROCKING STAR ESTATES
75515  3640 BLUE FEATHER TR   $349,900  SADDLE RIDGE
75516  3644 BLUE FEATHER TR   $349,900  SADDLE RIDGE
75517  3700 BLUE FEATHER TR   $479,800  SADDLE RIDGE
75518  LOT 3 THOMAS RD    $368,900  THOMAS HEIGHTS
75520  3711 THOMAS RD    $339,800  THOMAS HEIGHTS
75836  3712 SAHLER ST    $339,900  THOMAS HEIGHTS
77028  LOT 11 EDISON CT    $398,770  THOMAS HEIGHTS
77015  1623 LITTLE STAR DR   $431,400  WEST RIDGE ESTATES
77020  5407 CARMEL DR    $495,000  WHITNEY RANCH
77029  5411 CARMEL DR    $419,900  WHITNEY RANCH

SUMMIT VIEW 
CONSTRUCTION

NEW HOMES 
COMING SOON!

7246 RILLEY ROAD

$429,900
5BR | 3BA | 3-car garage

76290.mistiewoods.com

5027 SEMINOE ROAD

$209,900
2BR | 1BA

76876.mistiewoods.com

5411 CARMEL WAY

$491,900
3BR | 2BA | 4-car garage

77029.mistiewoods.com

1836 BREEZY WAY

$491,900
3BR | 2BA | 3-car garage

76901.mistiewoods.com

5407 CARMEL WAY

$495,000
3BR | 3BA | 4-car garage

77020.mistiewoods.com

1884 ROAD 109

$150,000  3BR | 3BA  
76335.mistiewoods.com  HUD owned property, case# 591-139326. 

HUD homes are Sold As Is. Managed by CHRONOS SOLUTIONS. 
View details at HUDHomeStore.com.

TR 155 SCENIC RIDGE

$454,172
5BR | 3BA  |  3-CAR GARAGE

76850.mistiewoods.com

4380 BUTCH CASSIDY TRAIL

$788,000
7BR | 6BA | 4-car garage

75630.mistiewoods.com

62	 January 2020	 Preview 	 www.wyopreview.com

http://www.wyopreview.com
mailto:mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com


6106 YELLOWSTONE RD
6020 YELLOWSTONE RD
1660 DELL RANGE BLVD

307.634.2222
CHEYENNEHOMES.COM

Mistie
Woods
MISTIEWOODS.com

(307) 214-7055  mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

turning your dreams into an addre� 

mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

turning your dreams into an addre� 

Now Building in: Whitney Ranch 
Saddle Ridge   Country Homes  Cowboy 
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